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 TechnologyLegislation Compliance

SHS.1024| Hand Shower Set With Wall Elbow, Holder and Hose

Universal Fixtures™
Made For Responsible Luxury

Technical Diagram 

SPECIFICATIONS:

・Solid Brass construction with single function brass hand held
・1/2” female elbow connection
・Includes check valve with back flow prevention
・1.8 GPM flow rate

STANDARDS:

・ASME A112.18.1 / CSA B125.1

23.6 [0.9]

19
6.

9 
[7

.8
]

53 [2.1]

60 [2.4]

70 [2.8]

22
0.

8 
[8

.7
]


